
Name ✓ Email Job Title Agency

1 Antrobus, Rachel ✓ rantrob@wested.org Senior Program Associate II WestEd
2 Bailey, Nancy ✓ nbailey@hartdistrict.org Career Development Coordinator Hart UHSD
3 Barnd, Sheryl ✓ sheryl.barnd@mupu.org Superintendent/Principal Mupu Elementary School District
4 Bastine, Mike ✓ michael.bastine@canyons.edu Regional Director - Adv. Manufacturing College of the Canyons
5 Bice, Giselle ✓ Giselle.Bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC
6 Bollella, Allie ✓ abollel@wested.org Program Coordinator II WestEd
7 Bormann, Greg ✓ gbormann@avc.edu Dean of Health and Safety Sciences Antelope Valley College
8 Cotti, Nadia ✓ ncotti@hartdistrict.org Director of Career and College Readiness Hart UHSD
9 Cubbage, Justine ✓ jcubbage@hartdistrict.org K12 SW Program Specialist Hart UHSD
10 Espinoza, Christine ✓ christin.espinoza@hancockcollege.eduCareer Readiness Specialist AHC
11 Flores, Laureano ✓ laflores@avc.edu Dean Academic Planning Antelope Valley College
12 Happel, Harriet ✓ Harriet.Happel@canyons.edu Dean, Career Education and Integrative LearningCollege of the Canyons
13 Hollems, Diane ✓ diane.hollems@gmail.com Regional Co-chair SCCRC
14 Kardel, Amy ✓ amy.kardel@cleverducks.com VP Strategic Workforce Relationships Comp TIA & Clever Ducks
15 Lairson, Correna ✓ clairson@aadusd.k12.ca.us Counselor Acton-Agua Dulce USD
16 Lake, Amanda ✓ amanda.j58@gmail.com Coordinator/ Admin Assistant SCCRC
17 LeBarron, David ✓ dlebarron@hartdistrict.org Director of Curriculum and Assessment Hart UHSD
18 Marshall, Renee ✓ Education@Renee-Marshall.com Consultant Renee Marshall Education
19 Miles, Karen ✓ karenmiles901@gmail.com Educational Consultant KMiles Consulting, LLC
20 Ornelas, Irene ✓ irene.ornelas@canyons.edu Regional Director - Health Sector SCCRC
21 Price. Nicole ✓ nprice@castaicusd.com Assistant Principal Castaic Middle School
22 Shaw, Carolyn ✓ carolyn.shaw@canyons.edu Director Grants and Categorical Accounting and Fiscal ComplianceCollege of the Canyons
23 Swanberg, Luann ✓ lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Director/Chair SCCRC Santa Barbara City College
24 Teasdale, Dave ✓ dteasdal@kccd.edu Prop 39 Dir./ Regional Director: Energy, Constr, UtilsKern CCD
25 Walker, Diane ✓ dwalker@avhsd.org Dir. Ind. Liaison & Post-Secondary Partnerships/K12SWP Pathway CoordinatorAntelope Valley UHSD

SCCRC K12 SWP Regional Engagement Session (North Los Angeles)
Friday, September 18, 2020     1:00pm - 3:00 pm
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